


















Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from ___ l_0~/_1_8~/_20_2_0 __ _ 

CALIFORNIA 460 
FORM 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
through 12/31/2020 Page __ lO_ of __ 16_ 

NAME OF FILER 

Gameros for Costa Mesa Council District 2 in 2020 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

I.D.NUMBER 

1426477 

OJP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
eve civic donations PEr petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PH) phone banks 1RC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
ND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

Luis Aleman 

Scale to Win 
13742 Harper Street 
Santa Ana, CA 92703 

Luis Aleman 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

CODE 

OFC 

WEB 

CNS 

CNS 

WEB 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

2,500.00 

568.86 

2,000.00 

1,300.00 

837.38 

SUBTOTAL$ 7,206.24 

FPPC Form 460 (Janf2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Heloline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772) 



Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from ----=1:.;:o"'-/-=l..:;.8.:..../=-2 o;:.;2=-0:;..._ __ 

through 12/31/2020 

CALIFORNIA 460 
FORM 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
Page __ ll_ of __ 16_ 

NAME OF FILER 

Gameros for Costa Mesa Council District 2 in 2020 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

I.D.NUMBER 

1426477 

0/P campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
eve civic donations FET petition circulating lEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees Pl-0 phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
11\0 independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
UT campaign literature and mailings PRr print ads VI/EB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

MailingPros Inc 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

5261 Business Drive 
Huntington Beach, CA 92649 

Campaign Compliance Group 
9070 Irvine Center Drive, #150 
Irvine, CA 92618 

- . . - . . ' 

CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

LIT 1,024.53 

CMP Canvassing Services 550.00 

PRO 500.00 

CMP Canvassing Services 550.00 

CMP Canvassing Services 550.00 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL $ 3,174.53 

FPPC Form 460 (Janfl016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Heloline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-37721 



Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from ___ l_0~/_1_8~/_2_02_0 __ _ 

CALIFORNIA 460 
FORM 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
through 12/31/2020 Page __ 12_ of __ 16_ 

NAME OF FILER 

Gameros for Costa Mesa Council District 2 in 2020 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

I.D.NUMBER 

1426477 

OvP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)" OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
CVC civic donations F£r petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PI-K> phone banks lRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research lRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
N) independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE CODE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

Bank of America OFC 
67 Technology Dr 
Irvine, CA 92618 

Foley for Mayor 2020 (ID# 1427044) CTB 
1072 Bristol St, Ste 101 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

15.00 

2,500.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 2,515.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Janfl016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Heloline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772) 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Gameros for Costa Mesa Council District 2 in 2020 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from __ 1_0_/_1_8/_2_0_2_0 __ _ 

through 12/31/2020 

SeHEDULEF 

CALIFORNIA 460 
FORM 

Page_l_3_ of_l_6_ 

LO.NUMBER 

1426477 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
O'vP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
eTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFe office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
eve civic donations FET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees Pl-0 phone banks 1RC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRr print ads VVEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

Press Print Inc 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

5085 Mission Hills Drive 
Banning, CA 92220 

* Payments that are contributions or Independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. 

Schedule F Summary 

CODE OR 
DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

CMP 

WEB 

SUBTOTALS$ 

(a) 
OUTSTANDING 

BALANCE BEGINNING 
OF THIS PERIOD 

4,385.43 

220.00 

4,605.43$ 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 

(b) 
AMOUNT INCURRED 

THIS PERIOD 

o.oo 

o.oo 

0.00$ 

(c) 
AMOUNT PAID 
THIS PERIOD 

(ALSO REPORT ON E) 

4,385.43 

220.00 

4,605.43$ 

(d) 
OUTSTANDING 

BALANCE AT CLOSE 
OF THIS PERIOD 

o.oo 

o.oo 

o.oo 

accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100.) ........................... ................. INCURRED TOTALS$ _____ o_.o_o 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) ................................. PAID TOTALS$ ----"-4'""',6'""'"o-'-5-'.4'--'-3 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and 
on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) ................................................................................................................................................ NET$ ~~---4.,...,6_0_5_.4_3 

May be a negative number 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPr. Tnll-Fr..,. MAlnlinA· Rf\f\/Ai:;K-FPPr. (Rf\f\/?7!.-~77?\ 



ScheduleG 
Payments Made by an Agent or Independent 
Contractor(on Behalf of This Committee) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Gameros for Costa Mesa Council District 2 in 2020 
NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 

Luis Aleman 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from ___ 1_0_/ _18_/_2_0_2_0 __ _ 

through _1_2'""/_3_1""'/_2_0_2_0 __ _ 

SeHEDULEG 

CALIFORNIA 460 
FORM 

Page _li...._ of ----1.L_ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1426477 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
o,p 
CNS 
eTB 
eve 
FIL 
FND 
N) 

LEG 
LIT 

campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
campaign consultants 
contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
civic donations 
candidate filing/ballot fees 
fundraising events 
independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
legal defense 
campaign literature and mailings 

MBR 
MTG 
OFe 
F£T' 
PHO 
POL 
POS 
PRO 
PITT 

member communications 
meetings and appearances 
office expenses 
petition circulating 
phone banks 
polling and survey research 
postage, delivery and messenger services 
professional services (legal, accounting) 
print ads 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE OR CREDITOR 
CODE OR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1,0. NUMBER) 

Facebook Inc WEB 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Facebook Inc WEB 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Facebook Inc WEB 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Facebook Inc WEB 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. 

* Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as reported on Schedule E. 

RAD 
RFD 
SAL 
1EL 
1RC 
TRS 
TSF 
VOT 
WEB 

radio airtime and production costs 
returned contributions 
campaign workers' salaries 
t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
voter registration 
information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

3,600.00 

950.00 

1,082.62 

837.38 

TOTAL* $ 6,470.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advlce@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

\AI\AI\AI fnnr r~ nn\l 



ScheduleG SCHEDULEG 

Payments Made by an Agent or Independent 
Contractor(on Behalf of This Committee) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from __ 1;;...o...;../""'l...;..8'""'/ 2;;_0~2...;..o __ _ 
CALIFORNIA 460 

FORM 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
through 12/31/2020 Page ----1.5...._ of ---1.L_ 

NAME OF FILER 

Gameros for Costa Mesa Council District 2 in 2020 

NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 

American Union Printing 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

I.D.NUMBER 

1426477 

0./P campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
CVC civic donations PET petition circulating lEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research lRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
UT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

* Payments that are contributions or Independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE OR CREDITOR CODE OR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

US Postmaster POS 
Main Office 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. 

* Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as reported on Schedule E. 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

365.00 

TOTAL* $ 365.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advlce@fppc.ca.gov (866f275-3TT2) 

\ANU\AI fnnr r:a nn\l 



ScheduleG 
Payments Made by an Agent or Independent 
Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Gameros for Costa Mesa Council District 2 in 2020 

NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 

MailingPros Inc 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from -----'l"""0"'"/-"l-'-8'""'/ 2"""0;..;::2"'"0 __ _ 

through 12/31/2020 

SeHEDULEG 

CALIFORNIA 460 
FORM 

Page ----1.L- of ----1.L-

1.0. NUMBER 

1426477 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
OJP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
ere contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
ID independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
UT campaign literature and mailings 

MBR membercommunications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFe office expenses 
FET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE OR CREDITOR CODE OR (IF COMMITTEE. ALSO ENTER 1.0 . NUMBER) 

US Postmaster POS 
Main Office 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

US Postmaster POS 
Main Office 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. 

• Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as reported on Schedule E. 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
1El. t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
1RC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

1,168.13 

496.01 

TOTAL* $ 1,664.14 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advlce@fppc.ca.gov (866fl75-3n2) 

\AI\AI\AI fnnr r~ nn\/ 


